
STATE OF MONTANA 
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 

ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING DIVISION 
1520 EAST SIXTH AVE • PO BOX 200103 • HELENA MT 59620 

406.444.3104 • DOAAEDivision@mt.gov • architecture.mt.gov

PROJECT NELO FIRE READY ROOM

AE # 2023-38-05

BID OPENING DATE MAY 7, 2025

ARCHITECT / 
ENGINEER

HGFA ARCHITECTS 
222 N. 32ND STREET, SUITE 800 
BILLINGS, MT 59101 
406 248-7811  hgfa@hgfa.net

CONTRACTOR Cucancic Construction Design & Construction

CITY Billings Bigfork

PHONE 406 294-2440 208 610-3833

EMAIL field@cucancic.com designconst@gmail.com

BID SECURITY 10% BB 10% BB

ADDENDA 1,2,3 1,2,3

BASE BID  $800,000.00  $460,000.00

BID MODIFICATION ($357,800.00)

TOTAL BASE BID  $442,200.00  $460,000.00

TOTAL  $442,200.00  $460,000.00


